Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti’s
HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI'S COLLEGE OF LAW

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai & Recognised by Bar Council of India)
R. J. Collage Premises, Opp. Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai- 400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA
COLLEGE OF 1aw  Tel: + 9122 25151763 | Fax: 91 22 25 150957 | Website : www.hvpslawcollege.org.in | Email: hvpslawcollege@gmail.com

({134

Ref No.

Date

Webinar on Patent Rights and Access to Medicine

29th September, 2022
Name of the Courseand | Participant | (. .
Sr. No | Timestamp Participants Semester s Profile-

AGRAHARI NEERAJ

1 29-09-2022 09:15 | GULABCHANDRA Present
KIRAN FYLLB Student

) KOKANE PRACHI
2 | 30-09-2022 09:15 | ¢\ iEEV SUIATA ATHYRBLS | Student | Fresent
3 01-10-2022 09:15 | Agarwal Arpit Pramod FYBLS Student Present
i YADAV MADHU

4 02-10-2022 09:15 PRAMOD TYLLB Student Present
‘BATWALKAR KRUTIKA

> | 2909-202209:16 | o\ ey RADHIKA SYBLS | Student | Fresent
TAWDE MADHURA

6 29-09-2022 09:17 RAJESH SYLLB Student Present
PAWAR ESHAN VIKAS

7 29-09-2022 09:17 ANISHA SYBLS Student Present

8 29-09-2022 09:19 | BHAIP VEDANG! 5TH YR BLS | Student Present
KHARE PRADNYA

9 | 29-09-202209:13 | ) Ay SHALAKA TYBLS | Student | "resent
WAGHELA HETAL )

10 29-09-2022 09:19 NARESH FYLLB Student Present
GOUDA SAMIKSHA

11 29-09-2022 09:20 PURUSHOTTAM JAYA 4TH YR BLS Student Present
SAYED YUSRA ARSHAD

12 29-09-2022 09:20 FIRDOUS ATHYRBLS | Student Present

13 30-09-2022 09:20 | YADAV SACHIN FYLLB Student Present
GORULE VIBHA

14 29-09-2022 09:20 | MADHUKAR Present
MRUNALINI TYLLB Student
SINGH ISHA

15 129-09-202309:20 | | )\ v\ UMAR PRABHA TYBLS | Student | Fresent
Vishwakarma

16 29-09-2022 09:22 Kumkum Anil FYBLS Student Present

17 29-09-2022 09:24 | SONI SHIVAM RAJESH SYLLB Student Present
SINGH AVANTIKA

18 29-09-2022 09:24 ANUJ ARCHANA TYBLS Student Present

Dr. (Mrs.) Mad
I/C Principal

Hindi v;

ok

VR, KAl
[V P

v R o~ T av TNy
way Station, Ghatkouar (i

hura Kalamkar



Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti’s
HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI'S COLLEGE OF LAW

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai & Recognised by Bar Council of India)
R. J. Collage Premises, Opp. Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai- 400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA
COLLEGE OF Law  Tel: + 9122 25151763 | Fax: 91 22 25 150957 | Website : www.hvpslawcollege.org.in | Email: hvpslawcollege@gmail.com

Ceeccece

Ref No.

Date

Webinar on Patent Rights and Access to Medicine
29th September, 2022

19 29-09-2022 09:24 | TANEJA ROHAN RAJESH SYLLB | Student Present

20 29-09-2022 09:24 | JADHAV BHARAT EKNATH FYLLB | Student Present

21 29-09-2022 09:26 | RAWAL VISHAKHA ASHOK | SYLLB | Student Present
KUMAR

22 29-09-2022 09:26 | PATEL RAMIZ HASANSHA SYLLB | Student Present

23 29-09-2022 09:27 | VANJARE PRABODH TYBLS | Student Present
PRAVIN BHAGYASHREE

24 29-09-2022 09:27 | KHETAL PRAJAKTA BHIKU FYLLB | Student Present

25 | 29-09-2022 09:27 | GUPTA SURAJ KUMAR TYLLB | Student Present
SARASWATI

26 29-09-2022 09:28 | GIRI SUCHITA SYLLB | Student Present
DAYASHANKAR

27 29-09-2022 09:29 | MOMIN SOHAIL SYLLB | Student Present
MUZAMMIL

28 29-09-2022 09:29 | BARTANWALA NAAZ FYLLB | Student Present
MOHD SAJID

29 29-09-2022 09:30 | Rawat Mahek Mohan FYBLS | Student Present

30 29-09-2022 09:30 | JADHAV BHARAT EKNATH FYLLB | Student Present

31 29-09-2022 09:31 | TANEJA ROHAN RAJESH SYLLB | Student Present

32 29-09-2022 09:32 | KHEMANI DISHA VINAY FYLLB | Student Present

33 29-09-2022 09:32 | SINGH AVANTIKA ANUJ TYBLS | Student Present
ARCHANA

34 29-09-2022 09:32 | JADHAV ANURAG 5TH YR | Student Present

BLS

35 29-09-2022 09:40 | SONi SHIVAM RAJESH SYLLB | Student Present

36 29-09-2022 09:42 | VANJARE PRABODH TYBLS | Student Present
PRAVIN BHAGYASHREE

37 29-09-2022 09:56 | RAWAL VISHAKHA ASHOK | SYLLB | Student Present
KUMAR

38 30-09-2022 09:55 | YADAV 4THYR | Student Present
RAMESHCHANDRATT. BLS

Dr. (Mrs.) Madhura K
I/C Princinal
Hind: \/;(Jya o
3 S,

~1n
GeamKar

HITH] T:Dai.qogggé‘




